Advance Amount  75,000.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Refund Amount          43,932.00 ₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/HM/RECAP202400174CARD1  75,000.00Advance Amount17/01/2024

PRAVEEN KUMAR Seventy-Five Thousand Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

ACKO HEALTH  292,867.0024011101163